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Floating Island Environmental Solutions
3185 Balis Dr. Ste. 113
Baton Rouge, LA. 70808
(225) 923-2194
www.FloatingislandES.com
Contact:  Jason Martin

Bear Creek Services, LLC				  
Scott Wilhite, Vice President Business Development
318-841-2623
swilhite@bearcreekservices.net
www.bearcreekservices.net

Geoshield
Burns Mulhearn, President 
LBTC Building 3000
8000 GSRI Avenue
Baton Rouge, LA 70820
225.578.9964 
www.geoshieldusa.com

Cerion Energy, local subsidiary Cerion Gulf
www.cerionenergy.com
1000 Valence Street
New Orleans, LA 70115 
(504) 304-5512

UtiliWorks 
www.utiliworks.com

Nicole Pennington, Marketing Coordinator
UtiliWorks Consulting, LLC.

npennington@utiliworks.com
225-578-0080

Advance Lubrication Technology
www.altboron.com
Jerry Enyeart 
POB 2176
Lees Summit MO  64063
816.585.3165
jerry@perfcoatings.com

Toxicological & Environmental Associates, Inc. 
(TEA) 
www.teainconline.com
Greg Booth, Ph.D.
gbooth@teainconline.com
Linda Cummings, D.V.M., Ph.D.
lcummings@teainconline.com
10636 Linkwood Ct.
Baton Rouge, LA  70810
225-767-3880

Joule Energy	
Julian Thomas Jr. / LEED AP
319 N. Diamond St.
New Orleans / LA / 70130
c / 504 390 0403 
o / 504 586 0625
f / 504 358 2676 
jthomas@joule-energy.com
www.joule-energy.com

HydroFlame Technologies, LLC
8000 G.S.R.I. Avenue, BLDG 3000
Baton Rouge, LA 70820
225-505-8920
jelandry@hydroflametechnologies.com

PRESENTER INFORMATION
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Chesapeake Energy
Sarie Joubert
Manager-Public Affairs
Chesapeake Energy
333 Texas Street Suite 1100 
Shreveport, La. 71101 
(318) 674-7206 office
(318) 347-1962 cell 
(318) 222-1704 fax 
Sarie.Joubert@chk.com
CNGNOW.com

Encana Natural Gas
Amy Zmolik
External Relations Advisor
Natural Gas Economy Team
Encana Natural Gas Inc.
720.876.5726 Direct
303.478.3156 Mobile

G&C Ambientpetrol V Inc	.
Corporate office Tel:407 835-3631
Website: www.gcambientpetrol.com 
and www.brosplus.com
	
Green Energy Solutions of Louisiana
2916 Myrtle Ave.
Baton Rouge, LA 70806
Owner and Contact Person:
Stephen Ethridge
 (225) 381-0679 Office
(225) 749-1809 Fax
(225) 329-8299 Cell
www.GreenEnergySolutionsLA.net

Johnson Equipment Company 
1200 S. Acadian Thruway
Baton Rouge, LA  70806
Fred Johnson
225 383-4999
fred@jeco.com

McElroy Metal
1500 Hamilton Road

Bossier City, LA  71111
1.800.950.6531

www.mcelroymetal.com
 Rebecca Harris

LA Territory Representative
1.318.773.5699

rharris@mcelroymetal.com

MEPOL
Tim Taylor
Project Director
Office: 337-671-5785
Cell: 337-581-1115
Email: tim.taylor@mepol.org	

The Recycling Foundation
7923 Tom Dr
Baton Rouge, La 70806
225-925-3442
www.recyclingfoundation.com
tammy@recyclingfoundation.com

UOS Global
P.O. Box 1371
Walker, LA 70785
Travis Carpenter, President
Tcarpenter@UOSglobal.com
(225) 939-6146

Sustainable Sanitation Services
1539 Jackson Ave., Suite 230
New Orleans, LA 70130
Emmanuel Q. Edwards,
LEED Green Associate
www.sustainablesanitation.com
(504) 552-2100

Cox Research & Technology, Inc.
14697 S. Harrell’s Ferry Road
Baton Rouge, LA 70816
Ivy Chenevert Lewis, National Sale 
Manager
(225) 756-3271

Women’s Energy Network–
Southeast Louisiana
P.O. Box 52167
New Orleans, LA 70152
Dana M. Douglas, President
www.wenhouston.org

Superior Lighting
4961 Beechwood Hills Drive
Shreveport, LA 71107
(318) 470-9405
Warren Crabtree
(870) 653-6218

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION
AWS  (Air Water Systems)
7908 Brockwood Way
Citus Heights, CA 95621
(916) 723-3636
Joseph Mount

Greater New Orleans, Inc.
365 Canal Street, Suite 2300
New Orleans, LA 70130
Thomas G. Rush, Director
www.gnoinc.org
(504) 527-6978

Concrete and Aggregates
Association of Louisiana
11924 Justice Ave., Suite B
Baton Rouge, LA 70816
Brandon Hays
bhays@caal.org
(225) 293-5735

Intec America Corporation 
1047 Millerville Rd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70816
Steve McCune
Steve.mccune@intec-america.com
(800) 896-1759

Office of Coastal Protection and 
Restoration
Jacquelyn A.H. Johnson
225-342-4676
Jacquelyn.Johnson@la.gov

Micro-Bac International
3200 N. IH - 35 
Round Rock, TX 78681
887-559-1800
Jeff Donohue
JDonohue@micro-bac.com

ADCO
20022 LA Hwy 16
Denham Springs, LA
225-698-3600
225-698-3616 Fax
800-222-7815
www.adcoboiler.com
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